

57500.3.FRA03T4A

Jun 21, 2023

DJ00462

TIP NO U-5008A

0.504 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

N. DAVIDSON ST SIDEWALK EXTENSION; DRAINAGE, GRADING, PAVING

N. DAVIDSON STREET SIDEWALK EXTENSION FROM 37TH STREET TO BEARWOOD AVENUE IN CHARLOTTE

KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION  
CO INC  
CLAREMONT, NC

NJR GROUP INC  
ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		54,000.00		88,750.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		15,000.00		25,000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		465,000.00		426,000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	5	TON	100.00	500.00	100.00 500.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	20	SY	5.00	100.00	5.00 100.00
0006	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	160	LF	150.00	24,000.00	200.00 32,000.00
0007	0448600000-E	310	36" RCP CULV CLASS IV	16	LF	300.00	4,800.00	400.00 6,400.00
0008	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (3" DEPTH)	255	SY	40.00	10,200.00	30.00 7,650.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	160	TON	185.00	29,600.00	255.00 40,800.00
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	62	TON	185.00	11,470.00	258.00 15,996.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	90	TON	185.00	16,650.00	325.00 29,250.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	17	TON	750.00	12,750.00	800.00 13,600.00
0013	2000000000-N	806	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS	6	EA	250.00	1,500.00	500.00 3,000.00
0014	2209000000-E	838	ENDWALLS	3.4	CY	2,000.00	6,800.00	2,500.00 8,500.00
0015	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.8	CY	3,500.00	2,800.00	2,500.00 2,000.00
0016	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	3	EA	4,000.00	12,000.00	7,500.00 22,500.00
0017	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE E)	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00 1,500.00
0018	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE G)	2	EA	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00 3,000.00
0019	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,000.00 2,000.00
0020	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1,130	LF	34.00	38,420.00	40.80 46,104.00
0021	2570000000-N	SP	MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,600.00 3,600.00
0022	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	980	SY	45.00	44,100.00	54.00 52,920.00
0023	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	3	EA	2,500.00	7,500.00	3,000.00 9,000.00
0024	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10	SY	120.00	1,200.00	144.00 1,440.00
0025	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	362.5	LF	26.00	9,425.00	40.00 14,500.00
0026	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5	EA	11.00	55.00	25.00 125.00
0027	3288000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-2	1	EA	3,450.00	3,450.00	5,000.00 5,000.00
0028	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	1,050	LF	1.00	1,050.00	10.00 10,500.00
0029	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	2.4	TON	1,000.00	2,400.00	250.00 600.00
0030	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	285	SY	5.00	1,425.00	5.00 1,425.00
0031	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	429	SF	8.00	3,432.00	12.00 5,148.00
0032	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	128	SF	14.00	1,792.00	20.00 2,560.00
0033	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	132	SF	6.50	858.00	10.00 1,320.00
0034	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	50	EA	100.00	5,000.00	75.00 3,750.00
0035	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	128	LF	40.00	5,120.00	200.00 25,600.00
0036	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	16	LF	85.00	1,360.00	100.00 1,600.00
0037	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	120	DAY	500.00	60,000.00	500.00 60,000.00

57500.3.FRA03T4A

TIP NO U-5008A

0.504 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

N. DAVIDSON ST SIDEWALK EXTENSION; DRAINAGE, GRADING, PAVING

N. DAVIDSON STREET SIDEWALK EXTENSION FROM 37TH STREET TO BEARWOOD AVENUE IN CHARLOTTE

			KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC CLAREMONT, NC				NJR GROUP INC ALBEMARLE, NC		
0038	4650000000-N	1251	TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS	50	EA	150.00	7,500.00	200.00	10,000.00
0039	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	250	LF	2.00	500.00	75.00	18,750.00
0040	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	250	LF	2.00	500.00	50.00	12,500.00
0041	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,235	LF	4.00	4,940.00	7.00	8,645.00
0042	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	110	TON	25.00	2,750.00	55.00	6,050.00
0043	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	55	TON	25.00	1,375.00	55.00	3,025.00
0044	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	160	TON	25.00	4,000.00	55.00	8,800.00
0045	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.5	ACR	2,100.00	3,150.00	3,000.00	4,500.00
0046	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100	LB	7.00	700.00	8.00	800.00
0047	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5	TON	2,700.00	1,350.00	2,000.00	1,000.00
0048	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	5.00	1,000.00	15.00	3,000.00
0049	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	680	LF	3.00	2,040.00	8.00	5,440.00
0050	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	80	CY	5.00	400.00	5.00	400.00
0051	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	3,300	SY	2.50	8,250.00	7.50	24,750.00
0052	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	645	LF	15.00	9,675.00	15.00	9,675.00
0053	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	30	LF	10.00	300.00	25.00	750.00
0054	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5	LB	15.00	75.00	100.00	500.00
0055	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.5	ACR	3,500.00	5,250.00	5,000.00	7,500.00
0056	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.8	ACR	1,000.00	800.00	500.00	400.00
0057	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	12.00	600.00	20.00	1,000.00
0058	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	2,800.00	700.00	3,500.00	875.00
0059	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	8.00	400.00	25.00	1,250.00
0060	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1	TON	2,700.00	2,700.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
0061	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	80.00	800.00	150.00	1,500.00
0062	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13	EA	500.00	6,500.00	500.00	6,500.00
0063	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
0064	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE	13	EA	500.00	6,500.00	500.00	6,500.00
0065	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE CLEANOUT	39	EA	500.00	19,500.00	500.00	19,500.00
0066	8802040000-E	453	CIP GRAVITY RETAINING WALLS	669	SF	150.00	100,350.00	944.00	631,536.00
0067	8839000000-E	SP	GENERIC RET WALL ITEM (LF) STEEL PIPE HANDRAIL	105	LF	325.00	34,125.00	522.00	54,810.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,095,487.00	TOTAL	1,829,194.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,095,487.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,829,194.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC  
NJR GROUP INC

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

1	1,095,487.00
2	1,829,194.00

DocuSigned by:  
*Jared S Mathis*  
8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...